Date

9/7/2007

10/24/2007

11/26/2007
12/21/2007
12/31/2007

1/1/2008

1/18/2008
1/23/2008
2/8/2008
2/29/2008
3/11/2008
3/28/2008
4/11/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008

4/24/2008

Bowler

BODAK, THOMAS A.

PETRISKO, GEORGE

HOCHEVAR, RICHARD
DELSERONE, RICHARD

CUNNINGHAM, LARRY
W

ZAKRAJSEK, GARY G,
SR

DULEY, JASON
KUEHN, DENNIS R
MOORE, DAVID K.
HALL, JASON W.
MCDONIEL, LARRY D
DULEY, JEREMY
CHUTES, MICHAEL F.
BOWMAN, RONALD E.
SAEGERT, BRAD J.

SPRINGBORN, STEVEN
M

Bowling Center Name

North Coast Shoreway Lanes

Rebman's Recreation

Rebman's Recreation
North Coast Shoreway Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman's Recreation

North Coast Shoreway Lanes
North Coast Shoreway Lanes
Rebman's Recreation

North Coast Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

North Coast Shoreway Lanes
North Coast Shoreway Lanes
Rebman's Recreation

North Coast Shoreway Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

League Name

Rodriguez Dry Wall

North-Coast Customs

Ford Graveyard
Rodriguez Dry Wall

Verm. Convenient Jet Set
Seniors

Over The Hill Gang

Rodriguez Dry Wall

Strike Shop at NCSL

UAW Friday Night

Rodriguez Dry Wall
American Legion/Ondus Auto
Rodriguez Dry Wall
Rodriguez Dry Wall

UAW Friday Night

Rodriguez Dry Wall

Vermilion Ins./O'Hara's Bev

Date

9/14/2007

11/24/2007

12/3/2007
12/21/2007
1/1/2008

1/3/2008

1/18/2008
2/4/2008
2/9/2008

3/11/2008

3/11/2008
4/4/2008

4/17/2008

4/18/2008

4/18/2008

Bowler

LINDEN JR., CASPER A.

DVORSCAK,
JONATHAN J

NUNNALLY, JAMES E
HALL, DELMAR R.

MANNILLO, WM. R, SR

BOWMAN, RONALD E.

HALL, TOM A.
KSENICH, JOSEPH C.
KAZEE, JAMES R
KIRSCH, BRUCE R
WITTE, PAUL L
SAEGERT, BRAD J.
CRISLIP, RANDY N.
CRISS, KENNETH R.

SANTANA, RICHARD

Bowling Center Name

North Coast Shoreway Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman's Recreation
Rebman's Recreation

Rebman's Recreation
Rebman's Recreation

North Coast Shoreway Lanes
Rebman's Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

North Coast Shoreway Lanes
North Coast Shoreway Lanes
Rebman's Recreation

North Coast Shoreway Lanes

League Name

Rodriguez Dry Wall

Saturday Night Mixers

Ford Graveyard
UAW Friday Night

Over The Hill Gang
Avon Family Denistry

Rodriguez Dry Wall

Monday Night Men's Classic
Saturday Night Mixers
American Legion/Ondus Auto
American Legion/Ondus Auto
Rodriguez Dry Wall

NCSL Thursday Mixed

UAW Friday Night

Rodriguez Dry Wall

PLEASE NOTE: All bowlers on this list have won the Lorain USBC Bowling Association Clean Series Award patch for bowling 3 clean games in one series. Their scores were submitted by their league
If you have bowled a Clean Series, please have your league secretary submit a Local Awards Application on your behalf.

secretary.
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