

## Lorain USBC Bowling Association



Clean Series Awards (Current Bowling Year)

Date	Bowler	<b>Bowling Center Name</b>	League Name	Date	Bowler	Bowling Center Name	League Name
9/7/2007	BODAK, THOMAS A.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	9/14/2007	LINDEN JR., CASPER A.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall
10/24/2007	PETRISKO, GEORGE	Rebman's Recreation	North-Coast Customs	11/24/2007	DVORSCAK, JONATHAN J	Lake Erie Lanes	Saturday Night Mixers
11/26/2007	HOCHEVAR, RICHARD	Rebman's Recreation	Ford Graveyard	12/3/2007	NUNNALLY, JAMES E	Rebman's Recreation	Ford Graveyard
12/21/2007	DELSERONE, RICHARD	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	12/21/2007	HALL, DELMAR R.	Rebman's Recreation	UAW Friday Night
12/31/2007	CUNNINGHAM, LARRY W	Lake Erie Lanes	Verm. Convenient Jet Set Seniors	1/1/2008	MANNILLO, WM. R, SR	Rebman's Recreation	Over The Hill Gang
1/1/2008	ZAKRAJSEK, GARY G, SR	Rebman's Recreation	Over The Hill Gang	1/3/2008	BOWMAN, RONALD E.	Rebman's Recreation	Avon Family Denistry
1/18/2008	DULEY, JASON	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	1/18/2008	HALL, TOM A.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall
1/23/2008	KUEHN, DENNIS R	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Strike Shop at NCSL	2/4/2008	KSENICH, JOSEPH C.	Rebman's Recreation	Monday Night Men's Classic
2/8/2008	MOORE, DAVID K.	Rebman's Recreation	UAW Friday Night	2/9/2008	KAZEE, JAMES R	Lake Erie Lanes	Saturday Night Mixers
2/29/2008	HALL, JASON W.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	3/11/2008	KIRSCH, BRUCE R	Lake Erie Lanes	American Legion/Ondus Auto
3/11/2008	MCDONIEL, LARRY D	Lake Erie Lanes	American Legion/Ondus Auto	3/11/2008	WITTE, PAUL L	Lake Erie Lanes	American Legion/Ondus Auto
3/28/2008	DULEY, JEREMY	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	4/4/2008	SAEGERT, BRAD J.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall
4/11/2008	CHUTES, MICHAEL F.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	4/17/2008	CRISLIP, RANDY N.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	NCSL Thursday Mixed
4/18/2008	BOWMAN, RONALD E.	Rebman's Recreation	UAW Friday Night	4/18/2008	CRISS, KENNETH R.	Rebman's Recreation	UAW Friday Night
4/18/2008	SAEGERT, BRAD J.	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall	4/18/2008	SANTANA, RICHARD	North Coast Shoreway Lanes	Rodriguez Dry Wall
4/24/2008	SPRINGBORN, STEVEN	Lake Erie Lanes	Vermilion Ins./O'Hara's Bev				

PLEASE NOTE: All bowlers on this list have won the Lorain USBC Bowling Association Clean Series Award patch for bowling 3 clean games in one series. Their scores were submitted by their league secretary. If you have bowled a Clean Series, please have your league secretary submit a Local Awards Application on your behalf.

Friday, May 16, 2008 Page 1 of 1